generally includes voting or investment power with respect to securities. Shares
of our common stock that are issuable upon the exercise of outstanding options,
warrants, conversion of preferred stock or exercise of other purchase rights are
treated as outstanding for purposes of computing such selling stockholder's
ownership, to the extent exercisable or convertible within sixty days of the
date of this prospectus supplement, but are not deemed outstanding for purposes
of computing the ownership of any other selling stockholder.

   Number of
   Shares Beneficially Owned   Shares   Shares Beneficially Owned
   Prior to the Offering   Offered   After Offering
   ---------------------------   ------------   -----------------------------
Name   Number   Percent   Number   Percent
----   ------   -------   ------   -------

Edgar Filing: ENERGY PARTNERS LTD - Form 424B5

4

Evercore Capital Partners L.P.(1)   4,613,843   14.4%   1,637,375   2,976,468   9.3%

Evercore Capital Offshore Partners   1,219,000   3.8%   432,603   786,397   2.5%
   L.P.(1)

Evercore Capital Partners (NQ)   1,111,453   3.5%   394,436   717,017   2.2%
   L.P.(1)

Evercore Co-Investment Partnership   100,276   *   35,586   64,690   *
   L.P.(1)

All selling stockholders, as a   7,044,572   22.0%   2,500,000   4,544,572   14.2%
   group

_______________________

*   Represents beneficial ownership of less than 1%.

   (1) Based on a Schedule 13G filed with the Securities and Exchange
   Commission on February 14, 2003, as adjusted for the April 2003 offering of
   shares of our common stock by Evercore. The address of Evercore is 65 East
   55th Street, 33rd Floor, New York, New York 10022.

   (2) Evercore Partners L.L.C. is the general partner of the first three
   Evercore entities listed above and has sole voting and dispositive power of
   their shares. Evercore Co-Investment G.P. L.L.C. is the general partner of

[…]

Commission rules and generally includes voting or investment power with respect
to securities. Shares of our common stock that are issuable upon the exercise of
outstanding options, warrants, conversion of preferred stock or exercise of
other purchase rights are treated as outstanding for purposes of such selling
securityholder's ownership, to the extent exercisable or convertible within
sixty days of the date of this prospectus.

   Number of
   Shares
   Shares Beneficially Owned   Which May Be   Shares Beneficially Owned
   Prior to the Offering   Offered   After Offering
   ---------------------------   ------------   -----------------------------
Name   Number   Percent   Number   Percent
----   ------   -------   ------   -------

Edgar Filing: ENERGY PARTNERS LTD - Form 424B5

15

Evercore Capital Partners L.P.(1)   4,613,843   14.4%   1,637,375   2,976,468   9.3%

Evercore Capital Offshore Partners   1,219,000   3.8%   432,603   786,397   2.5%
   L.P.(1)

Evercore Capital Partners (NQ)   1,111,453   3.5%   394,436   717,017   2.2%
   L.P.(1)

Evercore Co-Investment Partnership   100,276   *   35,586   64,690   *
   L.P.(1)

All selling stockholders, as a   7,044,572   22.0%   2,500,000   4,544,572   14.2%
   group
_______________________

   *   Represents beneficial ownership of less than 1%.

(1) Based on a Schedule 13G filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission on
February 14, 2003, as adjusted for the April 2003 offering of shares of our
common stock by Evercore. The address of Evercore is 65 East 55th Street, 33rd
Floor, New York, New York 10022.

   Evercore Partners L.L.C. is the general partner of the first three
   Evercore entities listed above and has sole voting and dispositive
   power of their shares. Evercore Co-Investment G.P. L.L.C. is the
   general partner of Evercore Co-Investment Partnership L.P. and has sole